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, Jo.° fontanilla 
Rich Barnett

TONIGHT: 

5:00pm-ish Appt w/Boris Nikolic ( ) 

5:30pm Appt w/Steve Hanson & 

6:15pm Interview w/M (Barbro:s girl) 

Friday Sept 6, 2013 NY 

Reminder: Rosh Hashanah-No one in office today 

1 lam-12:00pm EST SKYPE w/Joi Ito, Kevin Slavin and Reid Hoffman RE Deception. Joi to 
initiate the Skype Call. 

Kevin. 

Reid: 

Joi: ■ 

12:00pm Appt w/Paul Morris, Caroline Kitidis (head of Key Clients Partners Group) & Tazia 
Smith(Director of Key Clients Partners Group) (Paul's cell: 

4:00pm Appt w/Joel Klein ( ) 
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Saturday Sept 7,  2013 NY-CT-NY 

8:30am Depart West Side HELIpad for Whelen/Bethlehem, CT (NEED HELI INFO FROM 
LARRY) 

West 30th Street, West Side Highway 

9:06am Arrive Whelen, Bethlehem, CT NEED FBO FROM LARRY 

Patricia and Tom Whelen will drive you to Brockman s'  Farm 

John Brockman Event at Eastover Farm in Bethlehem, CT 

Eastover Farm 

Google Maps. 

9:30am Talks 

Lunch and Hanging out 

5:30pm Talks End 

6:30pm Dinner at Good Enough to Eat 

TBD Patricia/Tom Whelen to come pick you up and take you back to airport ( /Cell 
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6:30 or 7:00pm Depart Whelen, Bethlaham, CT for West Side Helipad (NEED INFO FROM 
LARRY) 

TBD Arrive West Side HELIPAD (NEED INFO FROM LARRY) 

8:00pm Appt wI 

Sunday Sept 8, 2013 NY-PB-LSJ 

8:00am Appt w/Marc Rowen 

11:30am Depart Teterboro, Atlantic Aviation for PB 

233 Industrial Ave 

Teterboro, NJ 07608 

TBD Arrive West Palm Beach Airport, Galaxy Aviation 

3800 Southern Blvd 

West Palm Beach 

3:00pm Appt w/Jack Goldberger, Tonja Haddad and Fred Haddad (Jack (Tonja 
(Fred 

8:00pm Depart PB for LSJ 
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TBD Arrive S7T Airport 

St Thomas Jet Center: 

8102 Lindberg Bay, North Ramp 

Cyril E King Airport 

St Thomas Island, St Thomas Island, USVI 00802 

(Roy Romeny) 

Monday Sept 9, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Yoed to come pick up the cello today at 1 lam 

3:00pm Phone Date w/Alan Halperin ( ) 

Tuesday Sept 10, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Cecile back in the office today 

TBD Go to St. Bans via Heli 

Wednesday Sept 11, 2103 LSJ 

Thursday Sept 12, 2013 LSJ 

Friday Sept 13, 2013 LSJ 

Saturday Sept 14, 2013 LSJ 

Sunday Sept 15, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Valdson & Maria arrive NY via British Airways #8003, arrives NWK 4:15pm 

Monday Sept 16, 2013 LSJ 
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Reminder. back at work today 

Monday, September 16, 2013 hearing before Judge Crow on Edwards's Motion to Determine 
Entitlement To Adverse Inference and Precluding Epstein from Offering Evidence at Trial. 

Reminder: 

Tuesday Sept 17, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Ehud, Reid Weingarten, Terje, Larry Summers, Waheed, Mongolia, Outara, Olivier 

Reminder. today at 5pm! 

Wednesday Sept 18. 2013 LSJ 

Thursday Sept 19, 2013 LSJ-NY 

Friday Sept 20,  2013 NY 

TBD DINNER W/BILL GATES, TERJE, JAGBLAND, OTHERS (?) 

Saturday Sept 21, 2013 NY 

TBD Dinner w/Ehud Barak, who else? Rothschild? 

Sunday Sept 22, 2013 NY 

Reminder: Josh Compo, Rothschild, Olivier 

TBD BIG DINNER PARTY TONIGHT? TO ORGANIZE(?) 

Monday Sept 23, 2013 NY 

Reminder: Joshua Cooper Ramo back in NY today 
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TBD Dinner at Mort Zuckerman's, Terje, Jabor, Mongolia 

Tuesday Sept 24, 2103 NY 

TBD Jagbland 

Wednesday  25, 2013 NY 

Reminder: Valdson & Maria depart NY today via British Airways #8004 at 8:25pm from Newark 

Thursday Sept 26, 2013 NY 

Friday Sept 27, 2013 NY-PARIS 

6:15pm JE and to depart JFK for Paris via Air France #17 

Saturday Sept 28,  2013 PARIS 

7:30am JE and to arrive Charles de Gaulle 

Sunday Sept 29, 2013 PARIS 

Monday Sept 30, 2013 PARIS 

Reminder: Lyn and Jojo on vacation starting today, Sept 30-Nov. 3 (back at work on Nov. 4) 

Reminder: Valdson & Maria depart NY today via British Air #8002, departs NWK at 6:45pm 

11:30am Eva s'  Party: Dubin Breast Center 2,d Annual Fact vs Fiction Luncheon & Symposium 

11:30am Specialty Juices 
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12:00pm Lunch & Program 
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